Companies House

—— jfor therecord —
Please complete in typescript,
or in bold black capilals.

Company Number

Company Name in full

WAL

Appointment Appointment as director
form

NAME *Style / Title
Notes on completion
appear on reverse. Forename(s)

Sumame

Previous
Forename(s)

Usual residential
address

Post town
County / Region

TNationality

+Other directorships
(additional space overleaf)

Consent signature
* Violuntary details.
T Directors only.

Signed
** Please delete as appropriate

Please give the name, address,
telephone number and, if avaiiable,
a DX number and Exchange of
the person Companies House should
contact if there is any query.

bl
BAJHPFPEB® 0338
COMPANIES HOUSE 30/03/00

Form revised March 1995

288a

APPOINTMENT of director or secretary

(NOT for resignation (use Form 288b) or change
of particulars (use Form 288c})) e

556463
RHeERTHF I e SCHooL.
AsCoT
5 Day Month Year Day Month Year
¥ ate of ) )
8A018B appointment! /8 | 0.3 |2000 | TDateofBith | 27 | 12 (1947 i
/| assecretary || Pesseatvesmiae o tasporiments
ME . “Honours etc
—_
) pan
(Ret BRNASN
Previous
— Surname(s) —
SHitTen 61 FALM
b e S W Postcode | MK § 3‘){,
&\\M"N‘j"\k‘n\ Country 1§ k .
RRiiSH tBusiness occupation s
K

So oA

I consent to act as ** director / secretary of the above named company

Date )1 ’:') . bo

A d?#te%secretary etc must sign the form below.

{"a director / secreta dministrator / administrative receiver / receiver manager / receiver)

=
7 Date, )5". 2.00

Bﬂ\'ﬁ’b\f@/ _(ﬂg\ii‘fiﬂﬂ%_@gﬁw §€CR&T"¥€‘{)

yd
HATHE D Seatour. Lonponk foni>  ASoT
SLE 8&L Tel 01344 8987303

DX number DX exchange

When you have completed and signed the form please send it to the
Registrar of Companies at:

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF43UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
for companies registered in England and Wales or

Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh, EH1 2EB

for companies registered in Scotland DX 235 Edinburgh

[ ...




Company Number 556462

1 Directors only. tOther directorships

See sltoefud (ub

NOTES

Show the full forenames, NOT INITIALS. if the director or secretary is a corporation or Scottish firm, show the name on sumame line
and registered or principal office on the usual residential line.

Give previous forenames or surname(s} except:

- for a married woman, the name by which she was known before marriage need not be given.

- for names not used since the age of 18 or for at ieast 20 years

A peer or individual known by a title may state the title instead of or in addition to the forenames and surname and need not give the
name by which that person was known before he or she adopted the title or succeeded to it.

Other directorships.

Give the name of every company incorporated in Great Britain of which the person concerned is a director or has been a director at
any time in the past five years.

You may exclude a company which either is, or at all times during the past five years when the person concerned was a director, was
- dormant

- a parent gompany which wholly owned the company making the return, or

- another wholly owned subsidiary of the same parent company.




TOM CROSS BROWN

DIRECTORSHIPS

Whitegate Leisure plc

Lazard Brewers Investment Trust plc

Lazard Japan Asset Management K.K.

Lazard Far East Investors (Holdings) Limited

Lazard London International Investment
Management Limited

L.azard Unit Trust Managers Limited

Lazard Investors Far East Limited

Lazard Asset Management Holdings Limited

Lazard Brothers Asset Management Limited

Lazard Channel islands Group Limited

British Bond & Mortgage Corporation Limited

LB Limited

Lazard Holdings Limited

Lazard Investments Limited

Lazard Overseas Holdings Limited

Lazard Trustee Limited

Lazard Select Investment Trust Limited (Guernsey)

Lazard Brothers & Co. Limited

Lazard Partners L.P.

Europe
Italy
ANTONVENETA ABN AMRO Bank S.p.A.

United Kingdom

ABN AMRO Asset Management Limited

ABN AMRO Asset Management (Fixed Income) Limited
ABN AMRO Fund Managers Limited

Australia
ABN AMRO Asset Management (Australia) Limited

Dccember 1999

Past
(Ended)

23.01.92
12.09.95
25.04.97
09.06.97

09.06.97
09.06.97
09.06.97
09.06.97
30.06.97
04.07.97
04.07.97
04.07.97
04.07.97
04.07.97
04.07.97
04.07.97
18.07.97
31.07.97
31.07.97

Current
(Started)

16.07.98

04.08.97
01.10.97
04.08.97

22.04.98



