

Please complete in typescript, or in bold black capitals.

288a

DX 235 Edinburgh

APPOINTMENT of director or secretary (NOT for resignation (use Form 288b) or change

			of pa	articula	ars (u	ise For	m 288	c))	€,
Company Number			5564	63				(
Company Name in full		HEATHFIELD SCHOOL							
		ASCOT							
######################################	1 U M	Darate of			7 to-4	a of Diate	Day	Month	Year
appoint				2000		e of Birth	22	12	1947
Appointment Appointment Appointment Appointment	ointment as director	as secretary Please mark the appropriate box. If appointment is as a director and secretary mark both boxes.							
NAMI Notes on completion	E *Style / Title	MR.			*Hono	urs etc			
appear on reverse.	Forename(s)	Tom							
	Surname	CROSS BROWN							
Previous Forename(s)		Previous Surname(s)							
	SHIPTEN OLD FARM								
	Windhow			Postcode	MKI	8 3/1	-		
	BUCKINGHAM			Country	U.k	,			
	BRITISH †Business occupation bANKER								
†Other directorships (additional space overleaf)		See attached							
		i consent to	act as **	director / s	secretar	y of the ab	ove nam	ed compa	any
Con * Voluntary details.	sent signature	A. V	inbur			Date	12.3	. 60	
† Directors only.		A disector, secretary etc must sign the form below.							
	Signed	/	4			Date	15.	3.00	
** Please delete as appropriate		(**a director / s	ecretary admi	nistrator / adr	ministrative	receiver / rec	eiver manag	er / receiver)
Please give the name telephone number and,	RTIEVENEY (BURGARY COMPANY SECRETARY)								
a DX number and Exchange of the person Companies House should contact if there is any query.		HEATI	4 FIFZD					ASCO	T
		SL5 8BQ Tel 013AA 898303							
		DX number DX exchange							
		When you have completed and signed the form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at:							
AJHPFP8B	Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF4 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff								

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF4 3UZ

Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh, EH1 2EB

for companies registered in England and Wales

for companies registered in Scotland

Form revised March 1995

COMPANIES HOUSE

0338

30/03/00

	Company Number	556463	
† Directors only.	†Other directorships	See attached list	
	,		
•			

NOTES

Show the full forenames, NOT INITIALS. If the director or secretary is a corporation or Scottish firm, show the name on surname line and registered or principal office on the usual residential line.

Give previous forenames or surname(s) except:

- for a married woman, the name by which she was known before marriage need not be given.
- for names not used since the age of 18 or for at least 20 years

A peer or individual known by a title may state the title instead of or in addition to the forenames and surname and need not give the name by which that person was known before he or she adopted the title or succeeded to it.

Other directorships.

Give the name of every company incorporated in Great Britain of which the person concerned is a director or has been a director at any time in the past five years.

You may exclude a company which either is, or at all times during the past five years when the person concerned was a director, was

- dormant
- a parent company which wholly owned the company making the return, or
- another wholly owned subsidiary of the same parent company.

TOM CROSS BROWN

DIRECTORSHIPS

	Past (Ended)
Whitegate Leisure plc	23.01.92
Lazard Brewers Investment Trust plc	12.09.95
Lazard Japan Asset Management K.K.	25.04.97
Lazard Far East Investors (Holdings) Limited	09.06.97
Lazard London International Investment	
Management Limited	09.06.97
Lazard Unit Trust Managers Limited	09.06.97
Lazard Investors Far East Limited	09.06.97
Lazard Asset Management Holdings Limited	09.06.97
Lazard Brothers Asset Management Limited	30.06.97
Lazard Channel islands Group Limited	04.07.97
British Bond & Mortgage Corporation Limited	04.07.97
LB Limited	04.07.97
Lazard Holdings Limited	04.07.97
Lazard Investments Limited	04.07.97
Lazard Overseas Holdings Limited	04.07.97
Lazard Trustee Limited	04.07.97
Lazard Select Investment Trust Limited (Guernsey)	18.07.97
Lazard Brothers & Co. Limited	31.07.97
Lazard Partners L.P.	31.07.97
	Current (Started)
Europe Italy	
ANTONVENETA ABN AMRO Bank S.p.A.	16.07.98
United Kingdom	
ABN AMRO Asset Management Limited	04.08.97
ABN AMRO Asset Management (Fixed Income) Limited	01.10.97
ABN AMRO Fund Managers Limited	04.08.97
Australia	
ABN AMRO Asset Management (Australia) Limited	22.04.98